| Features |
| Applications |
Measurement accuracy 1%
Converter IP rating IP 67, transducer IP rating IP 68
Wide measurement range, pipe size from DN15 mm to DN6000 mm
Connect the temperature transducer can finish the heat / energy measurement
Oil and gas industries / Chemical / Pharmaceutical / Food and beverage / Metal / Mining / Pulp and paper /
Wastewater industries

TL-1-HT ：Large-high temp clamp on
FUM05B -
| Ordering Guide |
Temperature
transducer
SD card
memory
Flow
transducer
*Two clamp's cable total length. Example：Cable length selects 20 m, it is mean 10 m cable of each clamp.
Wall mounting
diagram
DIN-rail mounting
(rail clamp) schematic
DIN-rail mounting
(PCB Mounting Bracket)
schematic
Explosion-proof box
installation diagram
3/4
E2109-FUM05B
Flow-FUM05B
* Calibration Condition : Measuring tube DN40 (1.5″), DN80 (3″)
SD card optional
Convenience for long-term and large data storage. Available
to do the data processing like tabulation, statistical, data
analysis, printing reports and production flow curve by using
data analysis software.
| Optional SD card memory |
Connect the temperature transducer can finish the heat / energy measurement
| Optional Temperature Transducer |
Picture Model
PT.3M
Specification
Pt100 Patch Type
Surface Thermometer
< DN50
Measurement range Temperature
-40 ... +160°C
Cut of water
No
Accuracy
100°C ±0.8°C
Exact match temperature
difference ≦ 0.1°C
Picture Temperature
-30 ... +90°C
-30 ... +160°C
Clamp on
Types
High temp
clamp on
Please choose the suitable transducer, according to different liquid pipe condition and installation method, (Please refer to the measuring diagram P3).
| Optional Transducers |
Dimension
45x25x32 mm
64x39x44 mm
97x54x53 mm
45x25x32 mm
64x39x44 mm
97x54x53 mm
Measurement range
DN25 ... 100
DN50 ... 700
DN300 ... 6000
DN25 ... 100
DN50 ... 700
DN300 ... 6000
Model
TS-2   (Small)
TM-1  (Medium)
TL-1   (Large)